CORRECTED

For KCC Use: - KanSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Cﬂ Form C-1
E,;,..""’i'i“"' )U—)&' 2011 On_ & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION HHEcTEnm oet be Typed
scar s [ NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL All btanks muet be Fited

Must be approved by KCC five (5) days prior to commencing well
mmt.mndmmummmmmmmuwmmm.

Expected Spud Date: June 25, 2011 Description:
v i -~ i-srf- SE NW My sec T ®_s rI5_BJe[Jw
OPERATOR: License#t 5409 «<. $ AL feet from [SOIN 7 [T]S Line of Section
Name: __Low E. Marsiall LAC teetfrom | 1E 7 [}]W Line of Section
Address 1. _P.O. Box 306 ts sECTION: [fReguiar [ Jimeguiar?
m = Zip 67045 " mmmMmmPhtmmm;
' su-L::usE ‘ —— MWW: Lioyd Kabert wen # 10
Phone: 22 7 Fiekdt Name: Yot v~ Fredonics
CONTRACTOR: Licenses_ 33900 Is s  Prorated  Spaced Fiekd? [Clves B0
Neme: SwvenA Lol Terget Formation(s). _Senensie -
Wl For: Wil Class: Tvpe Egquipment: Lease or unit boundary [ {.'.-‘1 ; 1,155
% et e hord v Koy %mmswcesmﬁm %ﬂd‘}? ] watmst
Ext ir Rotary V\htermlwiﬂinone—qménﬁle: Q"
Di | Idml/ Public water supply well within one mile: No
tsIic ; # of Holes r Depth to boliom of fresh water; _50 '/
Depth o bottom of usable water: _150
Surtace Pipe by Aternate: [ ) DXI¢ RECEWV
[ ovwwo: ot well information as follows: Leroth of Surface Pipe Piannad to be set: 20~ ED
Operator: Length of Conductor Pipe (if any): 7—%_2_2__29_‘“
Weil Name: Projected Total Depth. _ 1,100 -
Original Completion Date:._______ Original Total Depth: . " Formation at Totat Depth: _Sartiosviile
Directional, Devisied or Horizonts s |
It Yes, true vertical dept: : DWR Pormit #: .
KB c°tc'" DKT"H":' Locatian: - {Wote: Apply tor Permit wih DR [
- Wil Cores be taken? s Bdno
¥wAS? NE-NE -5 Sw IS5 F3&) Elev. Mii;'zr obgisietomil Ches &
» L]
T5: 5€ -5€-pw-Nw; UES FNU) £lev. ok S peeippvr KANGAB CORPORATION COMMISSION

The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this well will comply with K.5.A. 55 et. seq.
it is agreed that the following minimum requirements will be met: JUN 20 2011
1 Noﬁfymeapmpﬁatedimdﬁoeptbrtospuddingofwell: DIVIBION
2. A copy of the approved nofice of intent to drill shall be posted on each driking rig; W““oﬁ'"m
3 Tmmanmmumpipeasspedﬁ!dmmumwmmtbmmp;halmssmm be sot
through &l unconsolideted materials phus a minimum of 20 feet into the undertying formation.
. Inheweﬂisdryhde,anagmememmmeopamawﬂndmaﬁoampmmmdplmmamisnewssarypriormm;
Theappmpﬁatediairidoﬁeewillbemﬁiedbefommliseimerpmggedorpmdtﬂimcasingiscenmﬂedh;
. Han ALTERNATE Hl COMPLETION, production pipe shail be cemented from below any usable water to surface within 120 DAYS of spud date.
mmmw?-MMsmmm#ﬁaﬁmc.mmwmKCCDistrictanru.alhmaleilmenﬁng
MMWMMMMMMSMMWMMMIMMN. in ail cases, NOTIFY district office prior to any cementing.

t hereby certify that the statemnents made herein are true and to of my knowledge gnd belief.
Date: _June 20, 2011 Signature of Operator or Agent: / Tate: _AQENt

- XS

onL Remember to:
For KCG Use ONLY -7 95'10&)‘00 . File Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification | =2
awpin15-A0 7 ! Act (ISONA-1) with Inbent to Drill; o
, _ Fae Drill Pit Applcation (lorm CDP-1) with Intent to Orill;
Conductor pipe required feet
ppe e File Completion Form AGO-1 within 120 days of spud date;
Minimum sisface pipe required ALT-D‘E"{ File acreage atrioution piat acocording 1o field proration orders;

fost

(This euthorization void I dniing not started within 12 months of approvel date. )

Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workower or re-entry,

Submit phgging report (CP-4) afier plugging is completed (within 60 days),

if well will not be drilled or permit has expired (See: authorized expiration date}

please chack tha bax below and return to the addrass below.

[ wen witt ot be driled or Permit Expired  Date:
Signature of Operator or Agent:

Spud date: Agent

« X 1 ot

Mall vo: KCC - Conservation Division,
130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




Side Two

e Bas a7 S -oreS | CORRECTED

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENDED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW
1n 2l casss, plesse fully compiete this side of he form. Include lems 1 #wough § at the bollom of this page.

- Lowe Marshel - : Locasion of YWeli: County: Y¥ieon
Leags: Lioyd Kebert 115 fost fom g § Line of Section

Well Number: 10 ' : 1155 wundeum
Fiekt: Wdcat " Sec.}® Top. 20 8. R18

Number of Acres attributuble to welt . is Section: me Dm
QTRIQTRIOTRIOTR ofacseege: .. . . _ . -~

¥ Section is rregules, locate well from Nesrest corner boundary.

Secton comer wmed: [_Ine[_Jif_Jsz[_Jow

PLAT
Show localion of #e well. Show footage ic the noerest lssse or unit boundary line. Show the prodicled locations of
Joase roads, iank betieries, pipsiines and eleciricel ines, as requied by the Kanses Surface Owner Notice Avt (House B3 2032).
You may stiach & separis plat ¥ desired.

L4 -
: I : : : : O  Well Location
- - - - - -
—— Pipeline Location
- e - = - -
: 3 : : : H --==- Blochic Line
b4 H : : : : ———
- : : - . H
..... . .
b4 - - -
b4 by . * b4 H
I : 3 : H : EXAMPLE : :
- - - - - - - : H
- -
- - - - - -
- M - - -
: : : : : H : : H
: T : : : : T T enprpan ewmrard PETYETTY
- - - - - - - - -
. . . . . : : : :
M s - : : : wanhbhtan - -
- - - - - - - - - -
: : :
e c . : :
2 : H : H : z
- - 4 z -4 . answmwene  swclavindll sesssrian wewsasea -
R, a§ vassnamne - T =
: :
- - - - - - 4 .
- 4 M H H :
: i : : : : SENNRDCO. 330" FEL

NOTE: in aff cases iocats the 3pot of e proposed dviling locaton.

In plotting the proposed location of the woll, you must show:

‘ iTMthywmmﬂanﬁwmmimm1m1mﬂamm
© o gsections, eic ,
zmmammmmmmmrmmmtmmmm
3. The distance 10 the nesrost losse of unit boundary Bne (n footage). .
4. upmpu-umtmm-wwwmamdmmmmummnrum
CG-8 for gas wais).
8. mmmdmmnmmmmm



) § 2052796 20000

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 000” Form KSONA-1
OiL & Gas CONSERVATION DeviSION Ec st 8o Typed
CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE Al ) b Sigmed

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitied with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehiole Inient):
T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-7 (Well Plugging Application).
Any such form submitted without an accomparying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the coresponding form being filed: [JC-1 tmen) [JCB-1 (Catoc Protection Borenote ety |11 (ransier) [TJCP-1 (Prgcing Appicatony

OPERATOR: License # 5409 Well Location:

Name: Lew E. Marshall 5_5 -_.S_g___f,‘,@',;&kgec. 10 Twp. 30 S R 15 EEESDWS[

Address 1. P.O. Box 308 County: Wilson

Address 2: Lease Name: LI0yd Kebert wen # 10

City: Eureka State: KS Zp: 67045 . 2326w — if filing a Form T-1 for multiple weils on a lease, enter the legal description of

Comact Person: -eW E. Marshall the lease below:

Phone: { 620 J 583-75985 Fax: { )

Email Address:

Surfsce Owner Information:

Name: Lioyd Kebert When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional

Adiress 1: 12846 700 Road sheeth:sthgaﬂofﬂ:einbmwtioqtotheleﬂforeach swrface owner. Sudace
. owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the

Address 2 county, ard in the real estate propesty lax records of the county reasurey.

City: Fredonia State: KS Zip: 66736 .

If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole intert), you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicied locations of lease roads, tank battenes, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations showst on the plat
are prediminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 plal, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plal may be submitted.

Select one of the foNowing:
E | certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032), | have provided the following
owner{s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located: 1} a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T—M Form

CP-1 that | am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form being filed is a Form C-1 of Form CB-1, the plat(s) requi w 2ig 20"
form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and email address. '
MEHVA‘HUN

[ 1 have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). | acknowledge that, because | have not provided this informatioly,
KCC will be required to send this information to the surface owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this
task, | acknowledge that | am being charged a $30.00 handling fee, payable ta the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 handling fee with this form. It the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 will be returned.

knowledge and belief. RECE 'VED
_agomt  JUN 2220

rrect to the best of

/

| hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and

Date: June 20, 2011 Signature of Operator or Agent:

Uivisi
Xs ON

KCC WICHITA

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




OiL & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION
APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 000050’2:0“” Form GO

May 2010
et be Typed

Submit in Duplicate
Operztor Name: L ew E. Marshalt - ‘ : License Number:. 5409
Operator Adaress: P.O. Box 306 Eureka KS 67045
Contact Person: Lew E. Marshall Phone Number:  (620) 583-7595
Lesse Name 2 Wei No: Lloyd Kebert 10 Pkt Location (QQQQY:
W (5
Type of Pit: Pitis: SE__SE Nw A
[]EmegencyPt ] BumPit [X] Proposed [ ] Exteting sec_10 7wp 30 r 15 [Rjeast []west
L1 Workoves Pit [} HewtOR PR 1,155 .
WP Supply AP1 Na. or Year Drilec) PR capacity: _ 127 Feetfrom [_] East 7 [X] Weet Line of Section
120 (Uble) Wilson Courty
locatad in » Senelive Ground Water Area? [(JYes  Bllde— Chioride concentration:
mhopt " (For Envespancy Pits and Seliiing Plts only)
s the bottom below ground level? ) Articial Liner? How s the pit ined if a plastic finer is not used?
Klives [InNo, < [ Tves Dm0 Clay

Pit dimensions (al bulworking tta): 30 Length(leet) 10 ywdth gest [] i Sinei Prs

_ _Dapth from ground level fo deepast point: 4 (foot) - [ NoPa
if the pit is ined give a brief description of the Ener Duuhmhrmmmm '

- JUN 2 2 2011
KCC WICHITA

Distance to nearest water wel within one-mile of pit: Depih 1o shaliowest fresh water b feet.

_ Source of informalion: e
™8 7 et Dophoiweterweh toet | [ Imessued [ Jweliomer [Jelmorcip  [X]xowR c_.‘
Emergency, Seiting and Bum Pits ONLY: Driliing, Workover and Heul-Off Pits ONLY: !
Producing Formation: Type of material utikzed in drifingMorkovar:__ oY
Number of producing wells on lesse: Number of working pits 1o be uliized: 2 Y
Barrels of fuid produced daiy: Abandonmant procadure: Let air dry and NJ
Does the siopa from the tank batiery allow ali spilled fluids to Wﬂlﬂ ‘\
Sow into the p? ] Yes [ "I No Ol pts must be closed within 305 days of spud date. o a

{ hereby ceriify that the above siatements are true and comect 1o the best of my knowledge and belief. 8

TION DX
ngmmﬁ
June 20, 2011 @mMJM/ 8
Dais _ Signature of Applicent or Agent
KCC OFFICE USE ONLY -

CJuner [Jswerx [ARFaCc [JRFAS
} . (o-P&—1|
Dete Received: _C -0 -1\ Permit Number: Permit Date: ___(—S0— __ Loese inspection: [ Xves [ | No

3

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Divigion, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 87202




ARATER o
/‘/’!{;u* . “:\‘6\%}\
/ _4.«1*1'» TN

A S YL S

- I g LR RV
Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building a I l S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fox: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission hitp:/ /kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sigvers. Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E, Wright, Commissioner

June 22, 2011

Lew E. Marshall
PO Box 306
Eureka, KS 67045-0306

RE: Drilling Pit Application
Lioyd Kebert Lease Well No. 10
NW/4 Sec. 10-308-15E
Wilson County, Kansas

Dear Sir or Madam:

District staff has inspected the above referenced location and has determined that the reserve
pit shall be constructed without slots, the bottom shall be flat and reasonably level, and the
free fluids must be removed. The fluids are to be removed from the reserve pit immediately
after drilling operations have ceased.

If production casing is set all completion fluids shall be removed from the working pits
daily. NO completion fluids or non-exempt wastes shall be placed in the reserve pit.

The fluids should be taken to an authorized disposal well. Please call the District Office at (620)
432-2300 when the fluids have been removed. Please file form CDP-5 (August 2004),
Exploration and Production Waste Transfer, within 30 days of fluid removal. Conservation
division forms are available through our office and on the KCC web site:

www kcc. state ks.us/conservation/forms.

A copy of this letter should be posted in the doghouse along with the approved Intent to
Drill. '

If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact the undersigned at the above
address.

Sincerely,

Kttt

Kathy Haynes
Environmental Protection and Remediation Department

cc: File




